22
8.1.11   MEZ electro-fusion welding, sliding (closed) heat shrinkable joints (to be shrunk prior to welding)
Heating
element EG40
preinsulated
pipe
MEZ   m. elektrooporowa zamknięta
L

+max internal
diameter Dw:
[mm]
MEZ JOINT
Std wall thickness
after shrinking  s:
[mm]
MEZ JONT
length
 L:
[mm]
Heating element
EG40 length
[mm]
CATALOGUE No.
110 127+5 3,0 700 342 MEZ-110L700W
125 141+5 3,0 700 389 MEZ-125L700W
140 158+5 3,0 700 436 MEZ-140L700W
160 178+5 3,0 700 499 MEZ-160L700W
180 197+5 3,0 700 562 MEZ-180L700W
200 222+10 3,2 700 625 MEZ-200L700W
225 249+10 3,4 700 703 MEZ-225L700W
250 274+10 3,6 700 782 MEZ-250L700W
280 304+10 3,9 700 876 MEZ-280L700W
315 341+10 4,1 700 986 MEZ-315L700W
355 382+10 4,5 700 1111 MEZ-355L700W
400 430+15 4,8 700 1253 MEZ-400L700W
450 480+15 5,2 700 1410 MEZ-450L700W
500 535+15 5,6 700 1567 MEZ-500L700W
520 555+15 5,8 700 1629 MEZ-520L700W
560 595+15 6,0 700 1755 MEZ-560L700W
630 665+15 6,6 700 1975 MEZ-630L700W
710 750+20 7,2 700 2226 MEZ-710L700W
780 820+20 7,8 700 2246 MEZ-780L700W
800 845+20 7,9 700 2509 MEZ-800L700W
900 945+20 8,7 700 2823 MEZ-900L700W
1000 1045+20 9,4 700 3137 MEZ-1000L700W
1100 1150+25 10,2 700 3451 MEZ-1100L700W
1200 1250+25 11,0 700 3765 MEZ-1200L700W
1300 1355+30 11,8 700 4079 MEZ-1300L700W
1400 1460+30 12,5 700 4393 MEZ-1400L700W
* Joints’ diameter tolerance +/- 1,0mm ** Joints’ length tolerance +/-10mm
*** Other diameters and lengths of MEZ joints available on request